B N SERESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km
Free Practice 3 DD2 01.07.2016 16:40
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:15.045 +1.029 16:44:27.332 1 1:16.223 +1.205 16:47:09.842
(609) Kevin LUDI 3 1:15.170 +1.154 16:45:42.502 2 16:48:24.860
1 1:17.636 +4.849 16:49:22.656 4 1:14.693 +0.677 16:46:57.195 3 1:15.347 +0.329 16:49:40.207
2 1:13.307 +0.520 16:50:35.963 5 1:14.853 +0.837 16:48:12.048 4 1:25.762 +10.744 16:51:05.969
3 1:13.102 +0.315 16:51:49.065 6 1:14.595 +0.579 16:49:26.643 5 1:15.115 +0.097 16:52:21.084
4 16:53:01.852 7 1:14.515 +0.499 16:50:41.158 6 2:56.647 +1:41.629 16:55:17.731
5 1:12.966 +0.179 16:54:14.818 8 1:14.734 +0.718 16:51:55.892 7 1:25.789 +10.771 16:56:43.520
6 1:13.027 +0.240 16:55:27.845 9 2:12.978 +58.962 16:54:08.870 8 1:16.035 +1.017 16:57:59.555
7 1:13.768 +0.981 16:56:41.613 10 1:17.210 +3.194 16:55:26.080 9 1:15.543 +0.525 16:59:15.098
1 1:14.656 +0.640 16:56:40.736
(635) Joey ALDERS 12 1:15.038 +1.022 16:57:55.774 (617) Rasmus Larsen PEDERSEN
1 1:13.862 +0.850 16:43:07.968 13 16:59:09.790 1 1:16.835 +1.553 16:42:13.808
2 1:13.476 +0.464 16:44:21.444 2 1:16.947 +1.665 16:43:30.755
3 1:13.643 +0.631 16:45:35.087 (610) Jordy LIEVENS 3 1:16.309 +1.027 16:44:47.064
4 1:13.104 +0.092 16:46:48.191 1 1:15.933 +1.652 16:42:11.142 4 1:16.526 +1.244 16:46:03.590
5 1:13.264 +0.252 16:48:01.455 2 1:15.812 +1.531 16:43:26.954 5 1:16.040 +0.758 16:47:19.630
6 1:13.179 +0.167 16:49:14.634 3 1:49.492 +35.211 16:45:16.446 6 16:48:34.912
7 16:50:27.646 4 1:14.670 +0.389 16:46:31.116 7 1:15.832 +0.550 16:49:50.744
8 1:13.338 +0.326 16:51:40.984 5 1:15.204 +0.923 16:47:46.320 8 1:16.351 +1.069 16:51:07.095
9 1:13.297 +0.285 16:52:54.281 6 1:14.598 +0.317 16:49:00.918 9 1:15.503 +0.221 16:52:22.598
10 2:36.971 +1:23.959 16:55:31.252 7 1:14.745 +0.464 16:50:15.663 10 2:26.461 +1:11.179 16:54:49.059
1 1:18.785 +5.773 16:56:50.037 8 1:14.669 +0.388 16:51:30.332 1 1:16.194 +0.912 16:56:05.253
12 1:13.239 +0.227 16:58:03.276 9 1:14.638 +0.357 16:52:44.970 12 1:15.937 +0.655 16:57:21.190
13 1:13.222 +0.210 16:59:16.498 10 1:14.627 +0.346 16:53:59.597 13 1:16.029 +0.747 16:58:37.219
11 1:14.449 +0.168 16:55:14.046 14 1:16.282 +1.000 16:59:53.501
(606) Barrie PULLINGER 12 16:56:28.327
1 1:15.060 +2.013 16:42:36.602 13 1:14.598 +0.317 16:57:42.925
2 1:14.345 +1.298 16:43:50.947
3 1:13.558 +0.511 16:45:04.505 (607) Christof HUIBERS
4 1:14.300 +1.253 16:46:18.805 1 1:16.147 +1.700 16:42:06.677
5 3:28.895 +2:15.848 16:49:47.700 2 1:14.788 +0.341 16:43:21.465
6 1:14.872 +1.825 16:51:02.572 3 1:15.265 +0.818 16:44:36.730
7 1:13.205 +0.158 16:52:15.777 4 1:15.180 +0.733 16:45:51.910
8 1:13.589 +0542  16:53:29.366 5 16:47:06.357
9 16:54:42.413 6 3:14.448 +2:00.001 16:50:20.805
7 1:16.137 +1.690 16:51:36.942
(649) Aaron Sherlock 8 1:17.804 +3.357 16:52:54.746
1 1:13.878 +0.584 16:42:19.532 9 1:16.038 +1.591 16:54:10.784
2 1:13.449 +0.155 16:43:32.981 10 1:15.807 +1.360 16:55:26.591
3 1:13.294 16:44:46.275 11 1:16.346 +1.899 16:56:42.937
12 1:15.250 +0.803 16:57:58.187
(655) Christopher ADAMS (M) 13 1:15.427 +0.980 16:59:13.614
1 1:37.323 +23.744 16:43:22.008
2 1:14.169 +0.590 16:44:36.177 (686) Giel BRONBER
3 1:13.715 +0.136 16:45:49.892 1 1:18.031 +3.308 16:42:13.408
4 16:47:03.471 2 1:15.570 +0.847 16:43:28.978
5 1:14.286 +0.707 16:48:17.757 3 1:15.567 +0.844 16:44:44.545
6 1:13.986 +0.407 16:49:31.743 4 2:30.519 +1:15.796 16:47:15.064
7 3:05.480 +1:51.901 16:52:37.223 5 16:48:29.787
8 1:38.251 +24.672 16:54:15.474 6 1:14.937 +0.214 16:49:44.724
9 1:14.713 +1.134 16:55:30.187
10 1:13.706 +0.127 16:56:43.893 (642) Jamie BILLINGS
1 1:14.555 +0.976 16:57:58.448 1 1:16.331 +1.554 16:43:16.021
12 1:14.053 +0.474 16:59:12.501 2 1:15.597 +0.820 16:44:31.618
3 1:15.927 +1.150 16:45:47.545
(651) Stephen BULL 4 1:15.163 +0.386 16:47:02.708
1 1:14.399 +0.631 16:42:49.181 5 1:16.766 +1.989 16:48:19.474
2 1:14.295 +0.527 16:44:03.476 6 1:15.267 +0.490 16:49:34.741
3 1:13.976 +0.208 16:45:17.452 7 16:50:49.518
4 1:14.071 +0.303 16:46:31.523 8 1:15.258 +0.481 16:52:04.776
5 1:16.091 +2.323 16:47:47.614 9 3:17.257 +2:02.480 16:55:22.033
6 16:49:01.382 10 1:16.049 +1.272 16:56:38.082
7 1:17.345 +3.577 16:50:18.727 11 1:14.858 +0.081 16:57:52.940
12 1:14.853 +0.076 16:59:07.793
(657) lan GEPTS (M)
1 1:16.019 +2.003 16:43:12.287 (625) Tamsin GERMAIN (M)
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